
Alameda Electrical Distributors Inc.  Contract ID 1000023404 
Modification No. 3 Page 1 of 2 December 1, 2023 

 

 

 
City and County of San Francisco 

London N. Breed, Mayor 
Office of the City Administrator 

Carmen Chu, City Administrator 
 Sailaja Kurella, Director  

Office of Contract Administration/Purchasing 

 

Contract Modification 3 
Electrical Supplies 

  
 

Alameda Electrical Distributors Inc. 
Mr. Armand Pantaleon 
336 7th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
Supplier e-mail: APantaleon@alamedaelectric.com  
Phone: (415) 863-5000 

Date: December 1, 2023 
Buyer Name: Maria Sio 
Term contract: 77001 
Contract ID: 1000023404 
Supplier ID: 0000025976 
Type: Indefinite Quantity 
Not-to-exceed amount: $10,500,000 

 
 
  
The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows: 
 
 Start End  
Modification date date Amount 

Original contract 5/1/2018 4/30/2021 $8,500,000 

1 No change 4/30/2023 $8,500,000 

 Novation No change No Change $8,500,000 

  
   2      No change    4/30/2024      $9,900,000 
 
   3      No change    No change      $10,500,000 
 
This Modification No. 3 changes the contract as follows:  
 

1. Increases the contract’s not to exceed amount from $9,900,000 $10,500,000. 
 
Discounts and all other terms and conditions remain the same. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:APantaleon@alamedaelectric.com


 

Alameda Electrical Distributors Inc.  Contract ID 1000023404 
Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2 April X, 2023  

 
CITY 
 
Recommended by: 
 
 
___________________________________ 
Florence Kyuan 
Procurement Manager 
Office of Contract Administration 
 
 
 
Approved: 
 
_____________________________________ 
Sailaja Kurella 
Director of the Office of Contract Administration, 
and Purchaser 

Alameda Electrical Distributors Inc. 
 
 
 
 
_____________________________________ 
Armand Pantaleon  
Authorized Representative 
336 7th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
 
City Supplier Number: 0000025976 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


	Contract Modification 3

